OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus
No,  |1/2/3/4/5/ 6 7 89/10/11/12|13]14 15 16|17 18| +/-| Sum
Par 3/3/3(3/3|3/3/3[3/3/3/|3|3|3 /33|33 54

1 |SanderTamberg | 2 | 4 | 3

2122222 2 2|2 |2 3|2 |3/|3 |2 -12| 42
2 | Maido Park 313123

2
313, 3/3/3|3 4 2 3,4 43|34 +2| 56

Viéike vdistlus » 07.12.2025 01:39 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/3320357
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3320357

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1203 456 [7 89 110 11]12]13 14 [15]16 17 {13 Tot [
Par 3/3/3 3|3 /3|3, 33,3 /3|3 3|3 |3 33|33 54

251352525125 /25/25|25/25|25| 3

Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

10
1
1

17

Viéike vdistlus » 07.12.2025 01:39 (2)

2
1
2

2535

11

18

31333

13114 15| 16

1 1
2 | 2

1 1

49
-5
15 | 42%
16 | 44%
5 14%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/3320357

